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DIVISIONAL
SYMBOLS

FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS

= 0

= 0

= 0

CURRENT REV DESC: CORRECTED TYPO

EC NO: 808625
DRWN: DEANNM1 2025/01/03
CHK'D: ETHRODAHL 2025/01/03
APPR: ETHRODAHL 2025/01/03
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: ASAYDEH 2006/03/03
APPR: RDEROSS 2006/03/07
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

B-SIZE 38002

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

INCH/MM 3:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ± 0.0015

3 PLACES ± 0.038 ± 0.005

2 PLACES ± 0.13 ± 0.01

1 PLACE ± 0.25 ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ± 2.0 °

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

TERMINAL, FAST TAB 
VRVR, 1812

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION

SD-38002-039 PSD 001 B1
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER

GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 1

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
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MAT'L NO ENG NO MAKE FROM FINISH
380020264 1804-0701-A110 435870182 NONE
380020266 1804-0701-A500 380020264 TIN PLATED

.312
7.92

.422
10.72

.161
4.09
⌀

.211
5.36

.828 ±.015
21.03 ±0.38

.563 REF
14.30

90°

Z

DETAIL Z
SCALE 5.1

.250 ±.008
6.35 ±0.20 .312 +.010

-.005

7.92 +0.25
-0.13.178 ±.008

4.52 ±0.20

.312
7.92

.070 THRU
1.78
⌀

.031
0.79

2X 10°

.035
0.89

REF DWG NO E-180405
FOR IMPRINT DETAIL
BOTH SIDES

NOTES:
1.  MATERIAL: 70/30 BRASS, HALF HARD
2.  MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT

B1

B1


